 广西科毅 CORERAY               professional supplier of fiber optical component
Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
OSW-1×36  SM Rack-mounted Optical Switch
◼ Application Areas
1. Automated Testing Systems: Used in high-volume production testing to automatically switch test light sources
or instruments to multiple devices under test, improving efficiency.
2. Optical Network Monitoring and Protection: In fiber optic communication systems, enables monitoring of

C / Hr -40℃ to +85℃/48Hr
Package Dimension/外包装尺寸 mm 345×285×72
◼ 订货信息：OSW-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
Chanel Fiber Wavelength Shape Power Connector
1 ~ 128 SM：SM，9/125
M5：MM，50/125
M6：MM，
62.5/125
850：850nm
1310：1310nm
1550：1550nm
13/15：
1310/1550nm
1U：1U 19
2U：2U 19
4U：4U 19
S22：Single
220V
S48：Single
48V
D22：Double
220V
D48：Double
48V
S24：220V+48V
OO: None
FP:FCIPC
FA:FC/APC
SP:SC/PC
SA:SC/APC
LP:LC/PC
LA:LC/APC